T E C H N I C A LT E C H N I C A LT E C H N I C A L
D A T AD A T AD A T A
S H E E TS H E E TS H E E T
w w w . a  i  r  o  x . c o m. t r
NIPPELNIPPELNIPPEL
Sm
art H
armony Of
Product Features
Product
Code Generic Identification Length
(mm)
Hole
Diameter
(mm)
 Outlet NPT
Male     Meterial
Product
Weight
(kg)
AXN130 Nippel 130 15 3/4"/1" AISI 304/316 0,18
AXN145 Nippel 145 15 3/4"/1" AISI 304/316 0,20
AXN150 Nippel 150 15 3/4"/1" AISI 304/316 0,22
AXN165 Nippel 165 15 3/4"/1" AISI 304/316 0,24
AXN170 Nippel 170 15 3/4"/1" AISI 304/316 0,25
AXN185 Nippel 185 15 3/4"/1" AISI 304/316 0,28
NIPPEL TECHNICAL DATA SHEETNIPPEL TECHNICAL DATA SHEETNIPPEL TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
*Other lengths and hole diameters are available on request.*Other lengths and hole diameters are available on request.*Other lengths and hole diameters are available on request.
GİF PLASTİK SAN. TİC. LTD. STİ.
KAYAPA MAH. ,NERGİZ(530) CAD. ,NO:7,
NİLÜFER/BURSA 16130
TEL  : +90 224 443 77 84-85
MOBILE : +90 541 881 00 40
FAX : +90 224 243 34 24
email : info@airox.com.tr
NIPPEL TECHNICAL DATA SHEETNIPPEL TECHNICAL DATA SHEETNIPPEL TECHNICAL DATA SHEET